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Barking Spiders 12
Piss Monkeys
Raidazz
Hippie Lettuce
Bald Bulls
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TEAM
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TEAM

4DC

Balls & Mahoney
Splood

Sharpies

WHITE Division

TEAM %
Terminators 10
Udderly Delicious
DA' RAIDAZZ
Moose Knuckles
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RED Division

TEAM
The Righteous 10
TEN K

Spiders

The Football Players
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Stud Muffins
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Camel Tow
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Elvis Division
TEAM

Stink On A Monkey

| Ain't Skeert
Maritime Disasters
Bloomington Hoosiers
The Minks
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PETORIA
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The Fantasy Keeper League Conference

PCT
0.923
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.500
0.462
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PCT
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308
0.269
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CATS Conference

PCT
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.231
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PCT
0.769
0.615
0.538
0.462
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PF
1452
1111
1088
1095
1188
1167

PF
1190
1191
1017
1146
1127
1081

PF
1142
1057
1109
1004

PF
1435
1414
1296
1239

PA
1053
1047
1101
1136
1171
1114

PA
1131
1279
1106
1379
1167
1169

PA
1126
1090
1184
1318

PA
1147
1227
1243
1361

CARDS Conference

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.385
0.231
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PCT
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.308
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PF
1278
1302
1177

881

PF
1268
1351
1301
1016

PA
1135
1171
1263
1109

PA
1195
1246
1239
1216

CONF  DIVISION

CONF  DIVISION
7-6-0 4-3-0
6-7-0 5-2-0
6-7-0 5-2-0
5-8-0 3-4-0
4-9-0 2-5-0
3-9-1 2-5-0
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CONF  DIVISION
10-3-0 7-2-0
8-5-0 5-4-0
5-8-0 4-5-0
3-10-0 2-7-0
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Chicks 'N' Wicks Conference

PCT
0.692
0.654
0.538
0.500
0.462
0.462
0.385
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PF
1326
1151
1258
1235
1231
1214
1305

PA
1117
1155
1223
1227
1316
1247
1323

CONF  DIVISION
9-4-0

STREAK
Won 6
Lost 2
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Won 2
Won 2
Lost 5
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 3
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 2
Won 6
Lost 6
Lost 2

STREAK
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 5
Won 3
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Moneymaker 4 9 0 0.308 1163 1275 4-9-0 4-9-0 Won1l
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Total Points

Barking Spiders
Bald Bulls

Pimp Daddies
Cat Daddy

Da' Playaz

Go Nads

Hogs

Piss Monkeys
Raidazz

Hippie Lettuce
Terrible Twosome
Boston Boys

Terminators
Udderly Delicious
DA' RAIDAZZ
Moose Knuckles
Splood

4DC

Balls & Mahoney
Sharpies

TEN K

Mooresville Intimidaters
Junior

The Righteous

Stud Muffins

Spiders

Camel Tow

The Football Players

PETORIA

Stink On A Monkey
Maritime Disasters
Bloomington Hoosiers
The Minks

I Ain't Skeert

Light Weights
Moneymaker

Da' Mugs Division

Barking Spiders
Bald Bulls

Da' Playaz

Piss Monkeys
Raidazz

Hippie Lettuce

Da' Wumps Division

Pimp Daddies
Cat Daddy
Go Nads
Hogs

The Fantasy Keeper League Conference

1721
1518
1488
1459
1423
1390
1383
1377
1347
1300
1275
1255

CATS Conference

1804
1650
1552
1546
1398
1389
1281
1229

CARDS Conference

1647
1563
1550
1549
1506
1466
1238
1114

Chicks 'N' Wicks Conference

1637
1591
1531
1508
1501
1464
1446
1388

The Fantasy Keeper League Conference

1721
1518
1423
1377
1347
1300

1488
1459
1390
1383
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Terrible Twosome
Boston Boys

BLUE Division

Splood

4DC

Balls & Mahoney
Sharpies

WHITE Division

Terminators
Udderly Delicious
DA' RAIDAZZ
Moose Knuckles

RED Division

TEN K

The Righteous
Spiders

The Football Players

BLACK Division

Mooresville Intimidaters
Junior

Stud Muffins

Camel Tow

Elvis Division
PETORIA

Stink On A Monkey
Maritime Disasters
Bloomington Hoosiers
The Minks

I Ain't Skeert

Light Weights
Moneymaker

1275
1255

CATS Conference

1398
1389
1281
1229

1804
1650
1552
1546

CARDS Conference

1647
1549
1466
1114

1563
1550
1506
1238

Chicks 'N' Wicks Conference

1637
1591
1531
1508
1501
1464
1446
1388
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